
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

EAST SAN FERNANDO VALLEY (ESFV) TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECT 
 

 

Mod. No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

00001 Contract Conforming and 
Clarifications 

Approved 11/12/19 $0.00 

00002 Underground Utility Detection 
Services along Van Nuys Blvd.  

Canceled 5/28/20 $0.00 

00003 Geotechnical Test Plan and 
Hazardous Material Work Plan 

Approved 8/24/20 $53,164 

00004 Underground Utility Detection 
Services Along Van Nuys Blvd. – 
Segment A 

Pending TBD TBD 

00005 Underground Utility Detection 
Services Along Van Nuys Blvd. – 
Segment B 

Pending TBD TBD 

00006 Underground Utility Detection 
Services Along Van Nuys Blvd. – 
Segment C 

Pending TBD TBD 

00007 Underground Utility Detection 
Services Along Van Nuys Blvd. – 
Segment D 

Pending TBD TBD 

00008 Advanced Planning for Slot 
Trenching and Utility Potholing 
on Van Nuys Boulevard – Segment 
A 

Pending TBD TBD 

00009 Slot Trenching and Utility Pot Holing 
– Segment A 

Pending TBD $1,691,789 

 Approved Modification Total: 
 

  $53,164 

 Original Contract:   $61,974,852 

 This Board Action   $1,691,789 

 New Total:   $63,719,805 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


